
MOVE-IN QUALIFICATIONS

Unit Type Area 
Medium Income 

(AMI)

Minimum
Annual 
Income

Maximum
Income Limit  Rent

*  Rents and Deposits are Subject to Change

Occupancy 
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One-Bedroom
80% AMI $100,710

$156,750

$179,100

1

2

$201,500 3

$3,357

Two-Bedroom
80% AMI $120,870

$223,900

$201,500

$179,100

4

3

2

$4,029

Security 
Deposit

$3,357

$4,029

Three-Bedroom
80% AMI $139,680 $241,800

$223,900

$201,500

5

$241,800 6

$241,800 7

4

3

$4,656 $4,656

CA Lic. #00853495 

Tiburon Hill Estates
10 Andrew Drive, Tiburon, California 94920


