

Tiburon Hill Estates

10 Andrew Drive, Tiburon, California 94920

MOVE-IN QUALIFICATIONS

Unit Type Area Medium Income (AMI)	Minimum Annual Income	Maximum Income Limit	Occupancy	Rent	Security Deposit
One-Bedroom 80% AMI	\$100,710	\$156,750	1	\$3,357	\$3,357
		\$179,100	2		
		\$201,500	3		
Two-Bedroom 80% AMI	\$120,870	\$179,100	2	\$4,029	\$4,029
		\$201,500	3		
		\$223,900	4		
Three-Bedroom 80% AMI	\$139,680	\$201,500	3	\$4,656	\$4,656
		\$223,900	4		
		\$241,800	5		
		\$241,800	6		
		\$241,800	7		

^{*} Rents and Deposits are Subject to Change



CA Lic. #00853495